
Abilene, TX Feb. 22-24, 2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 25 2nd 25 3rd 30 1st 29

202 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 4.0 22.0 1.0 25.0 6.0 25.0 6.0 24.0 96.0 1

196 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 18.0 4.0 22.0 3.0 28.0 3.0 27.0 95.0 2

270 Debby Sanguinetti - She Aint Plain - 4564091 3.0 23.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 29.0 10.0 20.0 85.0 3

204 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 5.0 21.0 16.0 10.0 1.0 30.0 8.0 22.0 83.0 4

201 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 20.0 2.0 24.0 8.0 23.0 18.0 12.0 79.0 5

221 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 7.0 19.0 6.0 20.0 12.0 19.0 12.0 18.0 76.0 6

169 Janie Welch - Master Chexx - 4974296 2.0 24.0 9.0 17.0 9.0 22.0 17.0 13.0 76.0 7

148 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 1.0 25.0 5.0 21.0 11.0 20.0 20.0 10.0 76.0 8

264 Andre Weber - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 12.0 14.0 3.0 23.0 10.0 21.0 14.0 16.0 74.0 9

177 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 9.0 17.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 16.0 7.0 23.0 70.0 10

111 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 14.0 12.0 7.0 19.0 13.0 18.0 9.0 21.0 70.0 11

8 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 10.0 16.0 8.0 18.0 5.0 26.0 27.0 3.0 63.0 12

167 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 17.0 9.0 18.0 8.0 14.0 17.0 4.0 26.0 60.0 13

7 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 11.0 15.0 11.0 15.0 7.0 24.0 29.0 1.0 55.0 14

231 Sterling Cumpton - WTAMU HCG Peppy Callmekay - 4023375 16.0 10.0 19.0 7.0 21.0 10.0 13.0 17.0 44.0 15

125 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 15.0 11.0 14.0 12.0 18.0 13.0 22.0 8.0 44.0 16

166 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 4965249 24.0 2.0 20.0 6.0 23.0 8.0 5.0 25.0 41.0 17

165 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 22.0 4.0 10.0 16.0 19.0 12.0 21.0 9.0 41.0 18

232 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 19.0 7.0 15.0 11.0 25.0 6.0 15.0 15.0 39.0 19

12 Meagan Svec - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 4223651 20.0 6.0 25.0 1.0 22.0 9.0 11.0 19.0 35.0 20

56 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Traveler - 4506065 18.0 8.0 22.0 4.0 20.0 11.0 25.0 5.0 28.0 21

172 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 23.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 24.0 7.0 16.0 14.0 26.0 22

10 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU TQH Sam Blue Oak - 5307238 13.0 13.0 23.0 3.0 26.0 5.0 26.0 4.0 25.0 23

219 Zach Herrin - SHSU BR Little Diamond - 947440 21.0 5.0 17.0 9.0 29.0 2.0 28.0 2.0 18.0 24

299 Ned Jackson - Seven E Gold Heat - 4929838 25.0 1.0 21.0 5.0 27.0 4.0 24.0 6.0 16.0 25

54 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 #N/A #N/A 30.0 1.0 2.0 28.0 0.0

55 Kenneth Dickerson -  Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 #N/A #N/A 4.0 27.0 19.0 11.0 0.0

57 Blaze Cogdell - Lil Looker - 5113894 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.0 29.0 0.0

61 Tammy Jo Hays - Two Kitties - 5255968 #N/A #N/A 17.0 14.0 #N/A 0.0

64 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 #N/A #N/A 16.0 15.0 #N/A 0.0

134 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 #N/A #N/A #N/A SCR 0.0

187 Bradley Skinner - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 #N/A #N/A 28.0 3.0 23.0 7.0 0.0

Non Pro Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 4 6 7 8 2 9 1 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 25 148 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 70.0

2 24 169 Janie Welch - Master Chexx - 4974296 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

3 23 270 Debby Sanguinetti - She Aint Plain - 4564091 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.0

4 22 202 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 64.0

5 21 204 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 62.0

6 20 201 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

7 19 221 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

8 18 196 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

9 17 177 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 59.0

10 16 8 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 59.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Ben Baldus

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 7 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 58.0

12 14 264 Andre Weber - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 55.0

13 13 10 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU TQH Sam Blue Oak - 5307238 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 52.0

14 12 111 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 52.0

15 11 125 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 51.0

16 10 231 Sterling Cumpton - WTAMU HCG Peppy Callmekay - 4023375 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

17 9 167 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 50.0

18 8 56 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Traveler - 4506065 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0

19 7 232 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

20 6 12 Meagan Svec - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 4223651 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 46.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 219 Zach Herrin - SHSU BR Little Diamond - 947440 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 46.0

22 4 165 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 45.0

23 3 172 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 42.0

24 2 166 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 4965249 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

25 1 299 Ned Jackson - Seven E Gold Heat - 4929838 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 37.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

25
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 2 6 5 8 7 9 1

Descriptions of Obstacles
WALK 

BRIDGE

LEFT 

LOPE 

LOGS

TROT 

SERP

LEFT 

GATE

DRAG 

LOG 

TROT & 

WALK

BACK L 

SIDE 

PASS L 

RT

RT 

LEAD 

CONE

GROUN

D TIE 

OR 

HOBBLE

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 25 202 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

2 24 201 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 68.0

3 23 264 Andre Weber - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 66.0

4 22 196 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

5 21 148 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

6 20 221 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.0

7 19 111 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

8 18 8 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

9 17 169 Janie Welch - Master Chexx - 4974296 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

10 16 165 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 56.0

Non-Pro Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 7 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

12 14 177 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

13 13 270 Debby Sanguinetti - She Aint Plain - 4564091 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

14 12 125 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

15 11 232 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 51.0

16 10 204 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

17 9 219 Zach Herrin - SHSU BR Little Diamond - 947440 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

18 8 167 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

19 7 231 Sterling Cumpton - WTAMU HCG Peppy Callmekay - 4023375 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

20 6 166 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 4965249 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 299 Ned Jackson - Seven E Gold Heat - 4929838 6.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 44.0

22 4 56 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Traveler - 4506065 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 44.0

23 3 10 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU TQH Sam Blue Oak - 5307238 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

24 2 172 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 37.0

25 1 12 Meagan Svec - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 4223651 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 32.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 7 8 2 3 4

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck
Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 30 204 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 2.5 53.5

2 29 270 Debby Sanguinetti - She Aint Plain - 4564091 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.5 49.5

3 28 196 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

4 27 55 Kenneth Dickerson -  Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

5 26 8 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 46.0

6 25 202 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 0.5 44.5

7 24 7 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 44.0

8 23 201 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

9 22 169 Janie Welch - Master Chexx - 4974296 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 42.0

10 21 264 Andre Weber - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 41.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Ben Baldus

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 148 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 38.5

12 19 221 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 10.0 38.0

13 18 111 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 38.0

14 17 167 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 37.0

15 16 177 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 35.5

16 15 64 Bill Muncaster - DMR Taris Cat - 5043750 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 33.0

17 14 61 Tammy Jo Hays - Two Kitties - 5255968 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

18 13 125 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 31.5

19 12 165 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.5 30.5

20 11 56 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Traveler - 4506065 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 231 Sterling Cumpton - WTAMU HCG Peppy Callmekay - 4023375 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.5 28.5

22 9 12 Meagan Svec - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 4223651 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.5 27.5

23 8 166 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 4965249 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 26.5

24 7 172 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 26.0

25 6 232 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

26 5 10 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU TQH Sam Blue Oak - 5307238 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 25.0

27 4 299 Ned Jackson - Seven E Gold Heat - 4929838 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

28 3 187 Bradley Skinner - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 24.5

29 2 219 Zach Herrin - SHSU BR Little Diamond - 947440 3.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.5 24.5

30 1 54 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 23.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Feb. 22-24, 2013 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 3 2 1

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 29.0 57 Blaze Cogdell - Lil Looker - 5113894 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

2 28.0 54 Tammy Miller - Sippin Boonshine - 4824461 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

3 27.0 196 Kelsey Watring - TTU Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 63.0

4 26.0 167 Clay Elliott - SRSU Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 62.0

5 25.0 166 Emily Sims - SRSU Playin Blues Tune - 4965249 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

6 24.0 202 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 59.0

7 23.0 177 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

8 22.0 204 Parke Greeson - TTU Lenas Alley - 4652881 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

9 21.0 111 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 57.0

10 20.0 270 Debby Sanguinetti - She Aint Plain - 4564091 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19.0 12 Meagan Svec - TSU Sweet Missbehavin 02 - 4223651 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

12 18.0 221 Lacey Norris - SHSU SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

13 17.0 231 Sterling Cumpton - WTAMU HCG Peppy Callmekay - 4023375 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 0.0 53.0

14 16.0 264 Andre Weber - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 0.0 52.0

15 15.0 232 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Magic Stylish Oak - 5195957 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.0

16 14.0 172 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

17 13.0 169 Janie Welch - Master Chexx - 4974296 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 51.0

18 12.0 201 Jennifer Bouse - TTU Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

19 11.0 55 Kenneth Dickerson -  Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

20 10.0 148 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

Abilene Shot Show 2013

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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21 9.0 165 Stormie Mcentire - SRSU Peppys Chic Annie - 4595651 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

22 8.0 125 Noel McAlexander - Robin Sunshine Dee - 912377 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 45.0

23 7.0 187 Bradley Skinner - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

24 6.0 299 Ned Jackson - Seven E Gold Heat - 4929838 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 44.0

25 5.0 56 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Traveler - 4506065 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

26 4.0 10 Demetrio Navarrette - TSU TQH Sam Blue Oak - 5307238 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 42.0

27 3.0 8 William Lewis - Colonels Colonel - 3221766 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 42.0

28 2.0 219 Zach Herrin - SHSU BR Little Diamond - 947440 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0

29 1.0 7 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0

SCR #N/A 134 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134
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